PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1300

- Page 1, line 2, replace "requiring" with "authorizing"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "A" with "The executive officer in charge of a", replace "and" with "or the governing body of", and replace ", shall" with "may"
- Page 1, line 9, replace "an" with "a full-time" and after "employee" insert "of that governmental entity"

Renumber accordingly